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HELLO!

I am Kaori CHOSA

Chair of
Global Education Research Committee
Innovative Education Center

kaori@intnl.doshisha.ac.jp
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Date | Classwenk/Matenials | Wonksheet | Assignment |
Apr 23 (Sat) |Teacher self-introduction/ Course Guidance 1-1|join Google Classroom / Self-introduction via Goog
Google Form
2 Apr 30 (Sat) SDGs 1-2
May 14 (Sat) |E50< D&, AEANSERE S TOSESE D
OOmMOEH. TIES
5 4 May 28 (Sat) EIWE?T-*"TJWJ’T\ FHEBRRRROMR R T W < FROFREF 1-4| ELBFEEANCDERS via Google Form via Goog
5 Jun 4 (Sat) BREOES. F53<B&F 1-5
6 Jun 11 (Sat) EEWERNEEE 16
7 jun 18 (Sat) %E%E@ﬁ;‘ﬁﬁc@c\ RS ROVERLTS 7
8 Jul 2 (Sat) FEATULBSESORN (EXRFOREE) 1-8
) Sep 3 (Sat) WWWI7OISAETr—ILED—4 2-1
10| Sep10(Sat) [ASABRDOLSAATILEF—I3> 2-2
11 Oct 8 (Sat) OSARKEET LT (F~BETET) 2-3
12 Oct 15 (Sat) E%{i%jl/t":/ (3290) , TEO/T: ™ 2-4
13 Oct 22 (Sat) |FESOFEIT : FLET (FRD) . LEH 2-5
14 Nov 5 (Sat) |REBZEELD/RILTAAHvI I 2-6
15 Nov 12 (Sat) [REBACOVLTANS RELEERE2 2-7| EEBEEDTIE,. MEDERS via Google |via Goog
Form
16| Nov19 (sat) [FESOFE : Blim. Elum 2-8
17| Nov26 (sat) |EEIDHEDOEE 2-9
18 Jan 7 (Sat) ESORN  EEEXRBESROFE 3-1
19 Jan 14 (Sat) |EEBHN\OHERER/HEDOHE 3-2
20 Jan 21 (Saf) |[FREIHAOEERES 3-3
21 Jan 28 (Sat) |FREIBHAOEERES 3-4
= 22 Feb 4 (Sat) FEOTN\OERER. JSARTLE> 3-5
T
. | 23| Febis(sat) |EEIT N \DOBRER. FE2HTLE> 3-6
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1-02 https://youtu.be/iBAR__cdwyg SDGs
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As students from Doshishs International, the fundsmental foundation of our report lies on
the global perspective. Information from different countries are sbstracted and used. The
usage of diverse languages in the report enhances our understanding of city planning.
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Als Schiler der Doshisha Internstionalen Schule, liegt das Fundament unserer Reportage
der globsalen Perspektive. Informationen anderer Lander wurden gesammeit und benutzt. Die
Nutzung verschiedener Sprachen dient der verbesserten \erstandlichkeit des
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Stadtplanungs.
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THANKS!




